Budget 2017 — Scampiférbundet

Intakter

Medlemsavgifter (200 kr/medlem)
4 medlemmar 2015 (minskat fran 31!)

40 medlemmar, mal 2015
Annonsintakt

Summa

Kostnader

Forbundsavgifter

Web, hemsida
Kontorsmaterial
Postbefordran
Arsmoteskostnader
Sammantradeskostnader
Bankkostnader
Medlemsaktiviteter

Summa

Budgeterat resultat

8 000 kr

1200 kr

9200 kr

2000 kr
3100 kr
1500 kr
1000 kr
1000 kr
1000 kr
2500 kr
8 000 kr

19 000 kr

-9 800 kr



